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Team # Group Age Won Lost Place

1 6 65

2 7 70

3 6 60

4 6 65

5 6 70

6 UR 6 60

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

3:45

5:00

Time Runs Runs

8:00

9:15

10:30

12:00

1:15

2:30

Time Runs Runs

1:15

Team Team

Cascade Thunder Oregon Crabs

Field 3

Team

Nor Cal Express

Nor Cal Express

Prime Time

Solano Enforcers

Prime Time

Nor Cal Red Hawks

Cascade Thunder

Other Notes

Run Equalizers

Nor Cal Red Hawks

Nor Cal Red Hawks

All teams give the Solano Enforcers 3 runs.

Oregon Crabs

Solano Enforcers

Solano Enforcers

Sunday, September 8th Field 1

NCSSA 6 Team Bracket

Dates of play September 7th & 8th, 2019 USCCP, Medford, Oregon

TeamTeam

Prime Time

Solano Enforcers

Nor Cal Express

Oregon Crabs

Nor Cal Red Hawks

Saturday, September 7th Field  2

GREEN DIVISION SCHEDULE

Cascade Thunder

Prime TimeSolano Enforcers

Oregon Crabs

Team

Prime Time

Nor Cal Red Hawks

Nor Cal Red Hawks

Nor Cal Express

Prime Time

Nor Cal Express

Cascade Thunder

Nor Cal Express

Cascade Thunder

Cascade Thunder

Oregon Crabs

Oregon Crabs

Sunday, September 8th

Solano Enforcers


